
MAVERICKS

BFHP April 27, 2024
MAVERICK BARRELS Prizes Awarded

Number in Class 0 Entry Fee $5.00
Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time

1 Brynlee Graves Cocoa 20.137

2 Eli Kober Denver 29.424

3 Clare Byrne Desi 32.321

4 Sydney Shears Honey 77.420

5 Ciaran Monroe Cinch NT



OPEN

BFHP April 27, 2024
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 49 Added Money $250.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Brenna Lloyd HPM Twist Ur Rope 16.473 1 1

2 Mackenzie Miller JJ Ima French Royal 16.549 2 1

3 Randy Kuipers Flotus ta Fame 16.785 3 1

4 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 16.813 4 1

5 Darla Pepper KK Dat Cats Packn 16.885

6 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 16.952

7 Tammy Smith Blizzard In The Kirk 17.027 1 2

8 Cora Crowley Susie 17.137 2 2

9 Jeri Witzel PFF Jet Fuel 17.156 3 2

10 Mark Melcher Taxes R Due 17.312 4 2

11 Brenna Lloyd Kashmere 17.377

12 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.525 1 3

13 Jeri Witzel Run Lika Phantom 17.556 2 3

14 Jessica Visser Jess 17.599 3 3

15 Kinsley Hill Pepper 17.856 4 3

16 Sabrina Edwards Thunder 17.887

17 Taylor Schneider Misty 17.966

18 Alexia Mularz Maker 17.984

19 Haven Seifert Bullet 18.062

20 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 18.201

21 Paige Pomorski Hank 18.290

22 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of BN Special 18.335

23 Kathy Rebh Hero 18.423

24 Mackenzie Miller RB Yea Ima Legend 18.451

25 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 18.505 1 4

26 Megan Byrne Casino 18.546 2 4

27 Sam Maxwell Sister 18.626 3 4

28 Erin Burdick-Bloom Dream 18.738 4 4

29 Kira Nummer Doc 18.754

30 Sherri Yager Cartel Streakin Brez 18.932

31 Rachel Courtright Bugs Lucky Gem 18.965

32 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost 19.119

33 Livia Brouwer Echo 19.139

34 Audrey Monroe My Kinda Fire Kat 19.667

35 Erin Burdick-Bloom Desi 19.692

36 Charleigh Kober Scout 19.878

37 Tena Ladner Rev 19.977

38 Jordan Carmien Ginger 20.174

39 Shanna Schneider FM Kickin Corona 20.310

40 Catrina Shears Hit Me Bartender 21.165

41 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 22.747

42 Jersey Pylman Boodie On The Beach NT

43 Lexie Benedict Killian NT

44 Jennifer Beechy Famous Stormin Norman NT



OPEN
45 Delaney Quigley Woodya NT

46 Diane Loosenort Lightin N Flames NT

47 Kim Wagester Amigo NT

48 Mckenna Smith Fancys One and Only NT

49 Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire NT



YOUTH

BFHP April 27, 2024
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 12 Added Money $0.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Holly Visser Sunshine P 16.811 1 1

2 Lexie Benedict Killian 17.778

3 Kinsley Hill Pepper 17.856 1 2

4 Taylor Schneider Misty 17.966

5 Haven Seifert Bullet 18.062

6 Sam Maxwell Sister 18.626

7 Livia Brouwer Echo 19.139 1 3

8 Charleigh Kober Scout 19.756

9 Josie Visser Roly 21.225

10 Holly Visser Greytown Flyer 23.627

11 Jersey Pylman Boodie On The Beach NT

12 Mckenna Smith Fancys One and Only NT



ADULT

BFHP April 27, 2024
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 17 Added Money $0.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Brenna Lloyd HPM Twist Ur Rope 16.473 1 1

2 Mackenzie Miller JJ Ima French Royal 16.549 2 1

3 Cora Crowley Susie 17.137

4 Brenna Lloyd Kashmere 17.377

5 Paige Pomorski Hank 17.688 1 2

6 Megan Byrne Run Lika Phantom 17.989 2 2
7 Mackenzie Miller RB Yea Ima Legend 18.451

8 Megan Byrne Casino 18.546 1 3

9 Kira Nummer Doc 18.754 2 3

10 Audrey Monroe My Kinda Fire Kat 19.667

11 Jordan Carmien Ginger 20.174

12 Audrey Monroe Notch 23.099
13 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost NT
14 Rachel Courtright Bugs Lucky Gem NT
15 Jessica Visser Jess NT
16 Catrina Shears Hit Me Bartender NT
17 Jennifer Beechy Famous Stormin Norman NT



MASTERS

BFHP April 27, 2024
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 18 Added Money $0.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 16.813 1 1

2 Darla Pepper KK Dat Cats Packn 16.885 2 1

3 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 16.952

4 Tammy Smith Blizzard In The Kirk 17.027

5 Jeri Witzel PFF Jet Fuel 17.156

6 Mark Melcher Taxes R Due 17.312

7 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.525

8 Jeri Witzel Run Lika Phantom 17.556

9 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of BN Special 18.103 1 2

10 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 18.201 2 2

11 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 18.505

12 Erin Burdick-Bloom Dream 18.738

13 Sherri Yager Cartel Streakin Brez 18.932 1 3

14 Erin Burdick-Bloom Desi 19.692 2 3

15 Shanna Schneider FM Kickin Corona 20.310

16 Sherri Yager Special Dashin Kid 20.887

17 Kim Wagester Amigo NT

18 Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire NT



SENIORS

BFHP
NBHA SENIORS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $10.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 11 Added Money $0.00

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 16.813 1 1

2 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 16.952

3 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.525

4 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 18.201 1 2

5 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of BN Special 18.335

6 Kathy Rebh Hero 18.423

7 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 18.505

8 Sherri Yager Cartel Streakin Brez 18.932 1 3

9 Tena Ladner Rev 19.977

10 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 22.747

11 Diane Loosenort Lightin N Flames NT


